
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Thursday December 26, 2024 by 4:00 p.m.  
 

PROJECT: ES 2014-13 Northgate Lift Station Relief Line 
 
TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid  
DATE:    December 10, 2024                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  Ao r D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Tony Patete City of Tulsa 918-596-9505 tpatete@cityoftulsa.org  
Drew Liechti  City of Tulsa 918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org  
Dale Seaton Hub Engineering  918-251-0717 dseaton@hubengineers.com 
Andrew Vanaman  Hub Engineering 918-251-0717 avanman@hubengineers.com  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Taylor Davis  Triangle Construction & Utility  918-645-5020 triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
Rodney Madden McGuire Brothers  918-224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com 
Alyssa Barlow  Timber Wolf Excavating 918-986-0286 alyssa@twolfx.com 
Brent Green Ira M. Green Construction  918-640-1890 brent@imgcapable.com  
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